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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bethseals-FD

 1 Dercksen, Imine - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.10 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.30

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:18.30

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.29 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:29.15

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.34

 2 Du Randt, Elanri - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.37 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.99

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 38.18 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:19.41

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:45.42

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:27.12 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.46

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.27 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:07.25 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.41

 3 Ellis, Aiden - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.45 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:55.04

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:32.41

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.89 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.48

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:15.56

 4 Montgomery, Alexia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 1

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.97 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:14.45

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:47.03

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.09 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.06

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:44.15 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.79

 5 Otto-Steenkamp, Rainard - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.58 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.39

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:59.96 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:38.82

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.19 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:24.54

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.16

 6 Prinsloo, Anieke - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.35 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:07.34

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:41.44

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.75 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.55 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.42

 7 Swanepoel, Elme - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.27 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:14.90

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:13.37

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:25.98 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.39

#214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT

 8 van Rensburg, Leah - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.12 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:27.00

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:50.36

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:25.83 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:07.79

 9 Vermooten, Pieter - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.28 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:04.89

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:42.47

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 32.78 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.69

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:29.92 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 29.96

Bethseals-FD     Total Individual Entries: 59  -  Total Relays: 0
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Bloemfontein Otters-MA

 1 Barnard, Kara H - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:12.85 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.02

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.03 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.81

 2 Blair, Kaylyn G - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 44.77 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.64

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:32.65 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.22

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:03.96 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.35

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.75 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:51.13

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.79 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:51.59

 3 Coetzer, Jacques - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.13 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:39.67

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.19 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.43

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:37.14 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.52

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.23

 4 Markgraaff, Vida - Ani - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.77 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:36.22

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 52.20 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:02.19

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:30.67 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.31

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.86

 5 Mazibuko, Amantle O - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.00 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.52

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.49 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.22

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:07.41 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.12

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.01 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.77

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:51.59

 6 Niemann, Ludwig L - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.15 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.10

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.22 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.22

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.34 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.86

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.11 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:51.59

 7 Pasipamire, Michelle R - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.53 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.90

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.74 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:45.44

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.23

 8 Roux, Car - Li - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.33 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 1:05.99

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:04.50 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 51.26

 9 Roux, Saai J - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.09 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.59

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.22 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:15.84

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:37.55 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:24.96

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.55 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:51.59

 10 Upton, Derik - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.54 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.26

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:08.50 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:33.29

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.10 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:22.81

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:10.40 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.43



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/03/2026  Page 3Swimming South Africa-NATL Champs - Organization License

SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bloemfontein Otters-MA

 11 van Biljon, Aila - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.70 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.80

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.07 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:37.82

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.50 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:31.01

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.07

 12 Van Staden, Albert - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.15 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:03.37

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 35.44 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:50.13

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:19.15 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 31.83

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 28.15

Bloemfontein Otters-MA     Total Individual Entries: 76  -  Total Relays: 0



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/03/2026  Page 4Swimming South Africa-NATL Champs - Organization License

SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bull Sharks-MA

 1 Aucamp, Hanro - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.39 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.24

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.01 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M3:02.49

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:36.74 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:56.12

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.97 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:04.58

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 6:05.33 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.29

 2 Carson, Zivah - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 1

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.61 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:37.11

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.20 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:55.90

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:36.74 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:28.04

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:53.40 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 51.41

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.86 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:09.06

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.73

 3 Combrink, Claire - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:37.29 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:55.64

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:33.93 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.44

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.90 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:11.54

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:28.87 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.29

 4 Dettmer, Graham - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.34 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:34.95

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.53 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:49.38

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:43.05 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.09

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.15 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.59

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 6:05.33 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:50.77

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.28

 5 Du Plessis, Matthew - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.68 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.46

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.78 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:17.81

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:43.05 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:22.22

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:32.11 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.48

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:29.15

 6 du Preez, Andrew - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.14 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:57.69

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 55.55 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:09.41

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.96

 7 du Preez, Hendre - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.31 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:00.51

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:13.16 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:17.54

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.11 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.56

 8 Ferreira, Lisa - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.33 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.38

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.01 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:32.26

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.74 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.71

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:32.76 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.73

 9 Griessel, Luane' - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.17 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:43.07

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.62 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:48.40

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:00.22 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:07.22

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:27.09 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.33

 10 Jojozi, Anesuishe M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 1

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:13.16
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 11 Jojozi, Atidaishe O - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.93 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.99

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.03 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:01.10

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.56 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:00.04

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.41

 12 Koen, Mia - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.17 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.66

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.58 #114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:37.29

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:13.16 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.76

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.08 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:11.54

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.02

 13 Kruger, Rone - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.63 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.00

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.49 #112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:55.71

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:22.22 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:39.76

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:55.67 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.12

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.60 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:54.00

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.46 #314 Women 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:13.41

 14 Le Roux, Christiaan J - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.36 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.48

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.57 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:43.05

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:22.22 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:44.93

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.55 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.93

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:29.15 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:38.11

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.21

 15 Louw, Danelle M - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:03.83 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.68

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.21 #112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:55.71

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:36.74 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:22.95

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.05 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.96

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:11.72 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:54.00

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:41.66 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.04

#314 Women 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:13.41

 16 Louw, Daniel J - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.03 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:34.98

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.21 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M3:02.49

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:41.64 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.56

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.86 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:33.41

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.87

 17 Naude, David - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.13 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.07

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.23 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:36.21

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:43.05 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:36.74

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.21 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.34

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.65 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.74

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:29.15 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:06.23

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.68

 18 Potgieter, Luan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:05.86 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.55

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.73 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:25.44

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.45
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 19 Potgieter, Michal - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:17.00 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 56.79

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.53 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 6:05.33

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:01.06 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.08

 20 Rabambi, Nduvho - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.26 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.64

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.79 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:20.79

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:55.71 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:22.22

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:57.03 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:39.32

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 40.10 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.08

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:54.00 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:30.72

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:39.02 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.21

#314 Women 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:13.41

 21 Reling, Emma - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.50 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.68

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.37 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:54.09

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:55.71 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.20

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.69 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:54.00

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:43.28 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.85

#314 Women 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:13.41

 22 Reyneke, Riley - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.82

 23 Schutte, Clarrisa - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 1

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.19 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:21.05

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.06 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:28.46

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:37.29 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:08.75

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.22 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 40.63

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.81 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.14

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.42

 24 Skibbe, Liam A - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.85 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.95

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.06 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M3:02.49

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:29.00 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:47.22

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.02 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.95

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 6:05.33 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:12.31

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.09

 25 Smit, Ilane' - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.16 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.41

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 38.62 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:33.26

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.29 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:11.54

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.64

 26 Smith, Thatum - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.27 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:40.52

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.65 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:01.78

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.48 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:09.79

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.89

 27 Swart, DP P - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.51 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.14

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.80 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M3:02.49

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.59 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:29.15

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.27
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bull Sharks-MA

 28 Swiegers, Anzel - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.15 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.38

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.00 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:26.81

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:13.57 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.49

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.21 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.26

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:33.93 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:51.44

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.00

 29 Thomson, Tamsyn - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.52 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.10

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.26 #114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:37.29

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:13.16 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.98

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.36 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.57

#214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:11.54 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.57

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.46

 30 van der Westhuizen, Albert - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.43 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.68

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:10.56 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.16

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:34.15 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.00

 31 Vermeulen, Danelo J - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 58.72 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:36.27

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.10 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:44.73

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.41 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:09.28

Bull Sharks-MA     Total Individual Entries: 218  -  Total Relays: 0



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/03/2026  Page 8Swimming South Africa-NATL Champs - Organization License

SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bulties Swimming Club-LL

 1 Barnard, Fanie A - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.51 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.86

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.78 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.50

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.45 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.23

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:33.45 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:01.79

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.94

 2 Dippenaar, Jonny - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.48 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:52.99

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 1:00.30 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:57.91

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:59.18 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:06.08

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:08.70 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:22.10

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 51.10

 3 Hoffmann, Elné H - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.32 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.61

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:13.69 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.69

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:28.27 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.09

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:11.50 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.71

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.11

 4 Maree, Anri - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.50 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.54

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:12.44 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:43.38

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:23.80 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.20

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:03.50 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.16

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.67

 5 Pieterse, Elandré - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 42.83 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.33

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.29

 6 Strauss, Janest J - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 57.79 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:35.32

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.68 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:48.38

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:30.86 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:50.30

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.37 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:03.81

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.32

 7 van Heerden, Elmi - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.58 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:34.75

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.52 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:59.40

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:33.08 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.92

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.00

Bulties Swimming Club-LL     Total Individual Entries: 55  -  Total Relays: 0
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Ega  Acadamy-MA

 1 Fonternel, Thea-Mari - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.61 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.70

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:29.71 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:07.27

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.88 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.14

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.41 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.72

 2 Hartman, Lizzy D - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.77 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.72

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:40.27 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:15.80

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.25 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.49

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.47

 3 Kotze, Lohan M - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:03.53 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 33.69

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:44.23 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:23.33

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:13.56 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 32.35

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:49.88 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.13

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 28.89

 4 Twigge, Linay - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.79 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.10

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.49 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:33.96

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:20.94 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:41.90

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.75 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.60

 5 Zietsman, Alrich - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.56 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.04

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.76 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:47.47

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.86 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.77

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:04.34 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.43

Ega  Acadamy-MA     Total Individual Entries: 40  -  Total Relays: 0
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Flamingo Aquatics Academy- Fbd

 1 Gous, Wilhelm M - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.74 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.49

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.00 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.49

 2 Opperman, Elmine - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.02 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.34

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:20.46 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:54.93

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:29.69 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.57

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:47.85 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.03

 3 Snyman, Isabel - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.56 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:34.63

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 51.91 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.11

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:31.99 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.05

Flamingo Aquatics Academy- Fbd     Total Individual Entries: 18  -  Total Relays: 0
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Harties Red Bears-BP

 1 Evans, Cayden - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.68 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:15.71

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.77 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:12.54

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:33.25 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.69

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.15 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.68

#210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:03.91 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:42.04

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.10 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.96

#310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:12.19

 2 Evans, Cedar - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.33 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.06

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.03 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:53.05

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:28.57 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.18

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 54.73 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.64

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:11.61 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.45

 3 Grobler, Jurgens - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:02.68 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.20

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.48 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:56.65

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.69 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.10

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.56 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:26.82

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:32.32 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.11

 4 Labuschagne, Rhenier J - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.56 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.73

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.02 #110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:33.25

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:15.06 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.43

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.23 #210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:03.91

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:35.40 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.67

#310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:12.19

 5 Mamabolo, Kaelo M - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.98 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.76

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 37.73 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:03.06

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:33.25 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:45.54

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.56 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.74

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.31 #210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:03.91

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:56.98 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.45

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:30.55 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.28

#310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:12.19

 6 Mills, Enrique - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.81 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:10.71

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.08 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:15.32

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:33.25 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:43.05

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:28.60 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.48

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.64 #210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:03.91

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:23.69 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:25.39

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.28 #310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:12.19

 7 Raphuti, Happy H - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.75 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.87

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.15 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:59.32

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:32.80 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:53.74

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 48.93 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.91

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 4:07.09 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:21.43

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.84
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Team Entries - All Events

Harties Red Bears-BP

 8 Spies, Kara - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.00 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:50.39

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.13 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:13.03

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 4:05.68 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.78

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.02 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:13.97

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:57.92 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:21.04

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 46.83

 9 Steenkamp, Lex A - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.37 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:05.35

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 36.41 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:55.91

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:31.92 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:21.04

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.52 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.26

Harties Red Bears-BP     Total Individual Entries: 91  -  Total Relays: 0
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Team Entries - All Events

Harties Reflections-BP

 1 Badenhorst, Benjamin J - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.85 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.21

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.80 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:17.29

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.88 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:54.75

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:32.10 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.02

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.34 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:18.27

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.05 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:45.50

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.43 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:50.09

 2 Badenhorst, Janina - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.78 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.19

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:30.69 #113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:48.11

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.88 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:12.49

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.46 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.93

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:34.19 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:05.07

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.83 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:26.12

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:50.09

 3 Coetzee, Roxanne - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.66 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.49

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:48.11 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:47.87

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.35 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:19.78

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.29 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:26.12

 4 de Beer, Isabelle - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.02 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.67

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.92 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:29.15

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:48.11 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.88

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:03.56 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.33

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.37 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:23.53

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:49.78 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.23

#313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:26.12 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:50.09

 5 Evans, Bernard - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.74 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.73

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.42 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:44.18

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.88 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:33.64

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.29 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.54

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.33 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:38.03

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:17.59 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 2:04.43

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.39 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:50.09

 6 Nell, Marlien - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.46 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.76

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.29 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:30.92

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:48.11 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:01.89

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.10 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.62

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:27.71 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:54.01

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.77 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:26.12

Harties Reflections-BP     Total Individual Entries: 59  -  Total Relays: 0
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Team Entries - All Events

Joie Swimmers Club

 1 Joubert, Lisan - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.21 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.10

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.90 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:37.66

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:57.63 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.69

 2 Maritz, Esmere - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:02.97 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:39.69

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 1:00.55 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:29.06

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:03.56 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:20.03

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.60

 3 Vermeulen, Juan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.90 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:40.94

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 5:01.68 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:42.64

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:03.81 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:17.15

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:16.96 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 45.06

Joie Swimmers Club     Total Individual Entries: 21  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Botha, Alexia - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.94 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.55

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.53 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:32.19

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:10.68

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:41.78 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.38

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela NT #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:41.24

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.67 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 2 Botha, Karli - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.46 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.35

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.78 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:51.18

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:29.70

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:47.71 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.24

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:59.14 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.58

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

 3 Le Roux, Monique - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.95 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.47

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.20 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:24.02

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:58.81 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.00

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:39.42 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.24

 4 Le Roux, Ruben - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 57.20 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:38.29

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 52.32 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:28.63

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:58.03 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:14.89

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 4:02.63 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.40

 5 Mario, Paulo M - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 37.97 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:15.08

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 37.20 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:16.17

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:59.16 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.01

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.54 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:17.88

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.68

 6 Mario, Yolla - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.94 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.51

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.01 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:06.21

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:19.65

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:48.90 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:03.28

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela NT #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:18.93

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.83

 7 Pretorius, Wihan W - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.14 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.38

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.24 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:44.36

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:03.79

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.47 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.68

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:56.15 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:40.49

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:15.22 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.38

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 8 Schutte, Jo Anne - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.74 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.96

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.73 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:49.77

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:16.98

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.13 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.75

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela NT #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.71

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.01 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT
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 9 Steenkamp, Carli - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:01.60 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.89

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.39 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:52.27

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:21.90

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:50.52 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.78

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:14.19 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:49.96

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.54 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

 10 Steenkamp, Franco - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.88 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.33

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.00 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:50.93

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay NT #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.73

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:39.52 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 58.20

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:37.01 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.35

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 11 Visser, Henrikus M - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 42.45 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:09.22

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 37.27 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:05.99

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:31.46 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.58

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.21 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.66

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:57.08 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:25.22

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.61

 12 Visser, Mari-Hane - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.21 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.29

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.18 #112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay NT

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.58 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:48.96

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.68 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela NT

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:37.78 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.12

Kalahari  Aquatics- Jtg     Total Individual Entries: 110  -  Total Relays: 0
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Kathu Tweekamp & Swem - Jtg

 1 Carls, Georgia - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.97 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.63

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:43.72 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:10.21

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.65 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.39

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:43.61 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.28

 2 Carls, Joshua - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.54 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:35.52

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 53.58 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:33.34

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 2:03.74 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.50

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.46

 3 Cockeran, CJ J - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 42.88 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.71

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.25 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:05.17

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 51.38 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.89

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:37.56 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.24

 4 Cockeran, Reuben - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.82 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:35.64

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.34 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.37

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.97 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:55.37

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.49

 5 Hattingh, Xandri - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.83 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.23

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.15 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:40.69

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:28.63 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:07.17

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.38

 6 Lubbe, Andrew - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.82 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.57

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.69 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:39.35

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:53.29 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:30.05

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.18 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:20.18

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.00

 7 Lubbe, Sarah-Faye - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:06.25 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:36.28

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.18 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:23.49

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.61 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:45.43

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.24

 8 Mentz, Ale - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.87 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.43

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:37.06 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:21.80

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.37 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:54.57

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:02.90 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.47

 9 Smit, Johanco J - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.33 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.84

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.50 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:38.85

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.38 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:02.11

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.19

 10 Smith, Anneske - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.75 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.35

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:09.56 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.85

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.65 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:33.69

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:01.65 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.56
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 11 Van Den Heever, Ava - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.81 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.73

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.96 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:37.99

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.93 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.36

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:27.52 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.28

 12 van Zyl, Jashua E - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.95 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.67

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:01.72 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:25.11

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.18 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.97

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.13

Kathu Tweekamp & Swem - Jtg     Total Individual Entries: 91  -  Total Relays: 0
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Matlosana Swimming Club-KK

 1 Bester, Lene - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.54 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:03.33

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:45.55 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.58

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.72 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:15.53

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.17 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.97

 2 Kock, Zander - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.08 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.47

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.28 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:15.71

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:56.05 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:29.73

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.45 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:32.09

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:42.81 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.15

 3 Mojaki, Remo - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.86 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:10.31

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:33.69 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.57

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.12 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:17.34

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:30.69 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.97

 4 Qonde, Siya - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.78 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:12.52

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 36.30 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.26

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:24.33 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.66

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:26.39 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.39

 5 Ramphele, Orefile S - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.12 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.39

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:37.96 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:22.62

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.17 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.24

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:47.33 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.96

Matlosana Swimming Club-KK     Total Individual Entries: 42  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Bengell, Gabriella - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.70 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.12

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.30 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:20.30

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:52.93 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:33.60

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.87 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.60

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:17.29 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.17

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.36 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.50

 2 Briedenhann, Iané - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.84 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.47

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 52.03 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:00.87

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:32.66 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:19.43

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:54.37 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 48.85

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:03.84 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:30.50

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.69 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:25.72

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.58

 3 Cupido, Alyx C - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 5

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.79 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.50

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.60 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:21.61

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:44.96 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:32.66

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:08.67 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.35

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.94 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.34

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:30.50 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.87

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.42 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:25.72

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:49.28

 4 Damons, Keira - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 59.00 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:39.54

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 53.80 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:14.06

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:36.02 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:54.59

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 54.02 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:07.35

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.96

 5 Goosen, Jeanine C - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 1

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:44.96

 6 Guddisa, Eliam R - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.86 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.03

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.97 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:23.00

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:52.94 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.91

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:01.43 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:39.04

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 40.11 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.81

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:53.79 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:30.23

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.03 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.02

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.62 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:32.85

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:49.28

 7 Guddisa, Ezana R - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.73 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:45.13

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:52.94 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:32.66

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:16.22 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:50.39

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.94 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.09

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:53.79 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:47.09

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:03.82 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:32.85
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 8 Mtotoba, Xabiso - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.76 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:09.66

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.11 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:02.11

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:39.83 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:28.64

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.75 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.87

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:14.50 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:26.35

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.57 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.19

 9 Olivier, Vida - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.54 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.88

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.79 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:27.13

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:44.96 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.91

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.96 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.60

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:30.50 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.97

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.42 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:25.72

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.58

 10 Pearson, Ruben - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.54 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:40.21

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.70 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:00.34

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:52.94 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:46.30

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 2:04.05 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.77

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.67 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.40

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.58

 11 Peters, Kayden J - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 4

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.28 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.99

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.70 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:44.97

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:32.66 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:20.57

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.05 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.56

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.77 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:53.79

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 4:14.54 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:58.37

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:53.22 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.80

#309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:32.85 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.58

 12 Stone, Triston - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.72 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.18

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.54 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.00

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:52.94 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.91

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:09.92 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.53

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.81 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.43

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:53.79 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:22.06

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:53.09 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:43.21

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.68 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:32.85

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:49.28

 13 Tredoux, Jane A - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 5

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.30 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.65

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.54 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:22.51

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:44.96 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:25.91

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:00.67 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:32.37

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.14 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.83

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:30.50 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:19.12

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:36.67 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.19

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:25.72 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:49.28

 14 Van Zyl, Ellene' - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.32 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.30

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.93 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.58

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.08 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.09
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Neptune's Aquatics-MA

 15 Williams, Mia - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:06.93 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:52.97

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 1:04.82 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 54.53

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:19.41 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 54.22

Neptune's Aquatics-MA     Total Individual Entries: 136  -  Total Relays: 0
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North West University Swim Clu-KK

 1 Allam, April B - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.22 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.86

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.06 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:24.58

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.58 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.49

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.22 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.99

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.87

 2 Claassen, Cobus J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 38.12 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.44

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.27 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:14.88

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.84 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.09

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.40 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:26.65

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.03 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.87

 3 Claassen, Johan H - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.25 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.72

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.95 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:12.15

#111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:14.97 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:52.81

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.41 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.98

#211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:34.58 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:23.34

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.34 #311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:01.73

 4 Du Preez, Nicoline - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:40.48 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:23.15

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.78 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:07.48

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:06.45 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:27.94

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.91 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:15.71

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.06

 5 Gorewang, Onalerona L - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.74 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:50.73

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 57.25 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.42

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 48.71

 6 Jacobs, Ruben - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.05 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.57

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.05 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:40.10

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.14 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.36

 7 Kotzé, Lea - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.31 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.96

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:29.23 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.58

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:58.75 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:30.87

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.70 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:07.48

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:20.56 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.79

#313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:15.71 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.87

 8 Labuschagne, Arno J - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:07.24 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 34.74

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:00.06 #111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:14.97

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.58 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:33.59

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:17.67 #211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:34.58

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:46.84 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 29.86

#311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:01.73 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.06
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 9 Maritz, Aubrey N - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:05.18 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 35.18

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:46.12 #111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:14.97

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.58 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:35.15

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 32.52 #211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:34.58

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:43.67 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.55

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 29.94 #311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:01.73

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.06

 10 Ntidi, Reatile - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.88 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.80

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.68 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:40.10

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.09 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.16

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.64 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:07.48

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:38.92 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.75

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.89 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:15.71

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 11 Pretorius, Wilmar M - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.91 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.84

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.04 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:30.44

 12 Putter, Ava R - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.56 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:50.12

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:28.37 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:40.10

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.40 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:17.59

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 46.69 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 13 Putter, Noah P - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.98 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:36.12

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:19.92 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.03

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:02.69 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.16

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 14 Seymore, Jadon B - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.12 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:40.36

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.38 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:09.18

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:40.10 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:39.83

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.41 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:16.80

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.93 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle NT

 15 Steinbach, Waldo - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.27 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 35.55

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:00.82 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.77

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.80 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.42

#211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:34.58 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:14.39

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.59 #311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:01.73

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.87

 16 Van der Walt, Mieke - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.60 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:49.35

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.11 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.52

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:07.48 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:31.52

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.12 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:15.71

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:26.06

 17 Van Vreden, Simeon - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 37.37 #111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:14.97

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.73 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:15.27

North West University Swim Clu-KK     Total Individual Entries: 114  -  Total Relays: 0
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Otters Rustenburg-BP

 1 du Plessis, Elrike - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.97 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:12.04

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:01.13 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 34.48

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.38 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.84

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.29

 2 Du Plessis, W.J. J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:07.06 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 33.54

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:18.61 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 30.13

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 28.13

 3 Joubert, Hugo - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.58 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.46

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:50.99 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.27

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.88 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:49.41

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:22.72 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:39.89

#309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:34.15

 4 Kemp, Abby E - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 59.03 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:35.10

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.94 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:58.10

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:56.65 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:37.23

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:27.61 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.12

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 56.47 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:07.84

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:58.04 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:40.60

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:46.02 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.67

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:59.74

 5 Maimane, Aka A - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 4

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 58.62 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.15

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:06.43 #113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:56.65

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:37.23 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:53.87

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 52.19 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:58.04

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:17.96 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.44

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:59.74

 6 Nchabeleng, Motodi L - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.77 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:34.98

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.97 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:51.92

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:50.99 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:37.52

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.04 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.47

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:03.89 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:53.87

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.73 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:34.15

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:59.74

 7 Nel, Ethan - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.80 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.29

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.56 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:23.96

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:37.23 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:27.02

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.62 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:42.25

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.99 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:34.15

 8 Ramohale, Rera M - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.86 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.85

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:21.11 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:58.45

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:26.96 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.45

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:08.53 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.00
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 9 Schuch, Annika - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.00 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.76

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.80 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:21.64

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:56.65 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:56.25

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 40.67 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.65

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:58.04

 10 Smuts, Waldo D - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.63 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.30

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.19 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:37.23

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.61 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.54

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:49.41 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:22.76

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:03.13 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.13

#309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:34.15

 11 Stander, Lian - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.72 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.31

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.03 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:33.15

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:50.99 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:36.73

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.71 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.04

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.48 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:49.41

 12 Tonga, Kaboentle - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.30 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.08

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.88 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:48.47

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.63 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.08

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.42

 13 van der Walt, Logan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 3

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.87 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.69

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:40.24 #109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:50.99

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:09.00 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.67

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.59 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:49.41

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:20.98 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:46.41

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.24 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:59.74

 14 Venter, Imone - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.60 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:38.50

#113 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:56.65 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:10.37

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.59 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:58.04

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:56.60 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 2:02.79

Otters Rustenburg-BP     Total Individual Entries: 107  -  Total Relays: 0
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Pelican Swimming Club-MA

 1 Bird, Peter R - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.80 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.90

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.36 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.86

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:31.09 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:03.78

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.73 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.40

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.42 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:28.40

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.80 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.24

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.60

 2 Joubert, Cayla J - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.99 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.64

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.22 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:52.87

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:31.09 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:23.44

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.14 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.12

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:11.82 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:44.06

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:44.39 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.65

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.62

 3 Kritzinger, Charleri - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.49 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.66

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.23 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:23.18

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:11.88 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:37.48

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 40.97 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.66

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:55.45 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.29

 4 Loots, Nika - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 5

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.73 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.51

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.98 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:40.70

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:58.72 #115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:31.09

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:01.50 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.67

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.13 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:44.06

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:35.59 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.68

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.62 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.60

 5 Moalosi, Dimpho T - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:02.01 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.54

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 55.31 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:07.16

#115 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:31.09 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:31.35

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:53.71 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 53.01

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:13.03 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 2:03.67

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.52 #315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.60

 6 Moalosi, Moalosi - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.87 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.11

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.16 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:32.58

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:59.42 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:32.15

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.16 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.46

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:22.71 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.01

 7 Rademeyer, Mirelle - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.59 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.91

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.10 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:41.33

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:58.72 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:33.15

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.05 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.61

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:49.00 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:47.36

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.03 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.62

#315 Mixed 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medle2:57.60
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 8 Staples, Leah A - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 3

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.81 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.55

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.95 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:46.47

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:58.72 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:13.41

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.44 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.21

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.98 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:44.06

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:35.62 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:22.86

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.26 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.62

 9 Van Der Westhuizen, Aruana - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.04 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.36

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.03 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:33.72

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:58.72 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:07.40

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.13 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.53

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:44.06 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:33.62

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.23

 10 Van Schalkwyk, Nettie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.59 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:43.42

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 57.71 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:16.29

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:52.73 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 54.82

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:21.21 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:29.88

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 51.76

Pelican Swimming Club-MA     Total Individual Entries: 99  -  Total Relays: 0
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Potchefstroom Swimming Club-KK

 1 Brace, Oliva F - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.60 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.16

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:09.13 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:42.91

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.64 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.35

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:33.83 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.46

 2 de Kock, Millay - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.46 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.38

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.94 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:42.93

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:11.73 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.06

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.63 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.76

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.85

 3 du Plessis, Ethan H - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.52 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.85

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:31.34 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:55.08

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:30.17 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.45

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:18.56 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.24

 4 Klopper, Andrew J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.53 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:04.39

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:27.38 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.27

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:14.56 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.45

 5 Nel, Rihard - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.99 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.48

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:01.61 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:22.98

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.83

 6 Rutherford, Mienke - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:50.37 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.81

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.54 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.22

 7 Sauer, Rouxlé - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.56 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.30

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:23.66 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:57.29

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:29.18 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.41

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:11.34 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:46.59

Potchefstroom Swimming Club-KK     Total Individual Entries: 48  -  Total Relays: 0
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Prieska Aquatics - Pks-PS

 1 Naude, Ben F - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.29 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:55.94

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.24 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:41.07

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.75

Prieska Aquatics - Pks-PS     Total Individual Entries: 5  -  Total Relays: 0
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Royal Fins Aquatics-TS

 1 Brink, Weber K - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 44.55 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:21.01

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:25.88 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.77

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.52 #211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:38.58

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:37.28 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.23

#310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:05.94

 2 Brink, Zach J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 37.46 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:06.55

#111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:20.88 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.53

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 31.90 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.84

#211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:38.58 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 28.56

#311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:07.00 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:24.27

 3 Fourie, Ruan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 2

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.36 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 42.74

#111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:20.88 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.60

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.61 #210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:51.19

 4 Gouws, Evan J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.92 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:03.93

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 37.54 #111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:20.88

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:23.81 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.30

#211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:38.58 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:37.79

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 28.19 #311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:07.00

 5 Joubert, Genevieve F - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.85 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.98

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:53.46 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:15.71

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.86 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 45.58

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:43.01 #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:28.93

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.81 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.17

 6 Kraamwinkel, Imke - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:20.32 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.99

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:53.46 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.53

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:01.12 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.34

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.30 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:43.01

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:11.09 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.34

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.17 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:24.27

 7 Mc Laughlin, Amée A - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.49 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.85

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.71 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.64

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:35.61 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:24.04

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:09.41 #316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:27.27

 8 Myburgh, Kaylee - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.78 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:10.10

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.53 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:48.65

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 36.70 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.47

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:42.51 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.01

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:24.27

 9 Ollier, Matthew J - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.22 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.59

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:25.88 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.64

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:41.76 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 32.05

#210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:51.19 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.29

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 27.79 #310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:05.94

#316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:27.27



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/03/2026  Page 32Swimming South Africa-NATL Champs - Organization License

SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Royal Fins Aquatics-TS

 10 Opper, Ryan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:04.79 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 33.50

#111 Men 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:20.88 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:07.53

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:25.49 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:17.31

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 31.37 #211 Men 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:38.58

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:54.13 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.66

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 27.95 #311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:07.00

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:24.27

 11 Rust, Lynette - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.43 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:21.03

#112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:53.46 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.64

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:00.68 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.86

#212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:43.01 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:52.33

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.56 #312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.17

#316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:27.27

 12 Schoeman, Lia - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 57.14 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.93

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.98 #112 Women 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay2:53.46

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:37.16 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.70

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:12.07 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.46

#312 Women 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay 2:31.17

 13 Steenkamp, Lize - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 1

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:31.81 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.38

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:25.15 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.85

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 56.78 #212 Women 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rela5:43.01

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:42.45 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.33

 14 Theron, Devan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.40 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.59

#110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:25.88 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.91

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:31.24 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.84

#210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:51.19 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:14.38

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.78 #310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:05.94

 15 Wagener, Luca - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.95 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:06.84

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 36.39 #110 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay 2:25.88

#116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.64 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:18.86

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 31.95 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.67

#210 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 4:51.19 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:16.92

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.14 #310 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:05.94

#316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:27.27

 16 Winkler, Armand - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 1

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.46 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.03

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.30 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:28.91

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:44.44 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 52.40

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:56.10 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.51

#311 Men 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Medley 2:07.00

Royal Fins Aquatics-TS     Total Individual Entries: 106  -  Total Relays: 0
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Rustenburg Swimming Club-BP

 1 Du Plessis, Lee-Ann - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:01.10 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:29.46

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.25 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:36.23

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:16.87 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.66

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.37 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.98

 2 Hautmann, Roxanne V - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.56 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.07

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 54.93 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:23.66

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 58.67 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.15

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:58.52 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.61

 3 Jacobs, Elizma - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:01.97 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.50

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.42 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:43.15

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.08

 4 Van Niekerk, Michael P - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.31 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.26

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.60 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:27.22

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.29 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.69

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:25.60 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.20

Rustenburg Swimming Club-BP     Total Individual Entries: 29  -  Total Relays: 0
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Stella Swemklub-RM

 1 Scholtz, Rozel - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:17.96 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.81

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.21 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:48.19

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:41.78 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.62

Stella Swemklub-RM     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Stingrays - Xariep-XR

 1 Bester, Luan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.16 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.45

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:36.14 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.06

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.25 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.35

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:49.79

 2 Combrink, CG - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.68 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.35

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.61 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:32.24

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.59 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:00.14

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:10.67 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.65

 3 Du Toit, Jumari - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.98 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 51.02

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:13.32 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:51.35

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:09.26 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.41

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:13.63 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.87

 4 Kleynscheldt, Gerhard - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.28 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.01

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.48 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:38.21

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:13.08 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:38.15

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.39 #301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:31.28

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:40.23 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.82

 5 Van der Merwe, Adi E - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.71 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.93

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.18 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.29

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:14.43 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.77

Stingrays - Xariep-XR     Total Individual Entries: 39  -  Total Relays: 0
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Super Seals-MA

 1 Azar, Caylie S - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.45 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:05.00

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:38.93 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:21.97

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:47.83 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.00

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.11 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:19.54

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:09.96 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:33.57

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.28 #316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:49.25

 2 Beylefeld, CJ - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:03.47 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.76

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.86 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:47.99

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:46.22 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:17.67

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:37.89 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 50.07

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 41.96 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:31.64

 3 Dippenaar, Alexia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 3

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:38.93 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.35

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:05.80 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.78

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.47 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:19.54

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:50.63

 4 Dippenaar, Melinda - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.88 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:12.59

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:38.93 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:53.73

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.51 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.44

#214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:19.54 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:32.86

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:27.99 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:53.51

 5 Haasbroek, Lua T - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.98 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:31.59

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.37 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:57.19

#116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.35 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:27.78

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.44 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.92

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.52 #316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:49.25

 6 Jonker, Liam - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.93 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.80

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.57 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:04.95

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:46.22 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.35

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:40.04 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.03

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.70 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:26.44

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:31.62 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.90

#309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:31.64 #316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:49.25

 7 Myburg, Daniella S - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:09.09 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 37.62

#114 Women 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Rela2:38.93 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:21.97

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:23.96 #214 Women 15-16 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel5:19.54

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 2:53.84 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.91

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:53.51

 8 Nagel, Jo J - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.71 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.36

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 40.61 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:59.94

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:46.22 #116 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:26.35

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:43.29 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:24.21

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.57 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.25

#209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:26.44
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Super Seals-MA

 9 Pretorius, Tiaan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.99 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.10

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 49.75 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:42.29

#109 Men 12&U 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Med Relay M2:46.22 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:21.97

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.52 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:26.44

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.62 #309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:31.64

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:53.51

 10 Robbertse, Robbert P - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 55.37 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.18

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:03.68 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.61

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:08.49 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.01

 11 Robbertse, Robert P - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 5

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:21.97 #209 Men 12&U 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Relay 5:26.44

#309 Men 12&U 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay M 2:31.64 #316 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:49.25

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:53.51

Super Seals-MA     Total Individual Entries: 69  -  Total Relays: 0
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Swim Star Aquatics Rtb-BP

 1 Azodo, Ebube P - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.24 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:10.86

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.54 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:12.32

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:02.64 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.67

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.42 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:17.96

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 30.82

 2 O'Donovan, Neil V - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.15 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.99

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.63 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.25

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.61 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:00.65

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.64

 3 Scheepers, Alexis - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 58.41 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.19

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 45.99 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:49.10

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:12.58 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.96

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.26 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:03.69

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:37.69 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:14.68

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 40.17

 4 Sheppard, Alex Z - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.12 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.12

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:14.88 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:50.30

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.10 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.51

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:30.85

 5 Snyman, Simon S - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.77 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:15.43

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.25 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:14.98

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:51.60 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:29.35

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 38.40 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.36

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:13.52 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:47.22

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:37.01 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.03

 6 Van der Merwe, Carli - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.80 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:45.81

 7 Van der Zandt, Aiva - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.70 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:21.42

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.41 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:37.52

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:39.24 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.88

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:36.20 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.09

 8 Van Zyl, Liane R - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.37 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:41.12

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.83 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:07.66

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:28.34 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.41

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:07.98 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:14.05

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:47.33 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 42.03

Swim Star Aquatics Rtb-BP     Total Individual Entries: 66  -  Total Relays: 0
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Thunder Aquatics-FD

 1 Greyling, Lara - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.97 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:13.92

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:52.48 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.29

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:40.50 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.31

 2 Greyling, Matthew - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 42.13 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.52

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 38.33 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:35.51

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.73

 3 Kemp, Mienke - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 47.22 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:15.53

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:23.73 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:47.48

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.34 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:40.21

Thunder Aquatics-FD     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0
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Uniswim-EZ

 1 Swanepoel, Cara K - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.71 #106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.28

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:13.69 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.03

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:38.44 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.53

Uniswim-EZ     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Upington Swemklub -zf McGawi-ZM

 1 Benade, Mia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 56.36 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.97

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 41.96 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:44.60

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:24.66 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:30.76

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.26 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.21

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:17.40

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 2:00.51 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.98

#313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

 2 Jordaan, Liane - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.51 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:36.75

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 47.90 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:51.88

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:38.69 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.24

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 47.73 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.92

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:49.01

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:11.38 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:56.57

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 43.43 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

 3 Julius, Destheonique N - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 50.41 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.67

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.06 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:20.59

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:56.53 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:36.33

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.21 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.88

#302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:34.59 #304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:55.85

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 34.78

 4 Kock, Lawrence - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 35.59 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:03.18

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 35.56 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:58.51

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:29.56 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.33

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 30.46 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.02

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:26.51 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:07.14

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.72 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 26.13

 5 Luttig, Adelle - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.42 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.27

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.62 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:04.95

#204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:49.31 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 55.68

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.98 #213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:05.93 #306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 2:20.61

#308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.52 #313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT

 6 March, Geo - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.99 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.90

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 44.68 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:26.96

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:11.10 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:34.71

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.71 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.30

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:26.41 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:55.77

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:36.63 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 37.76

 7 van Jaarsveld, Mishanie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.27 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:38.83

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 50.59 #108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:01.14

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:33.35 #204 Women 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:45.50

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 49.89 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:14.51

#213 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay 4 x 100 Free Rel NT #302 Women 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:51.04

#306 Women 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:53.19 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 44.65

#313 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Free Relay NT
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Upington Swemklub -zf McGawi-ZM

 8 Walker, Noah - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.43 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.29

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.04 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:26.15

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:58.89 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:40.97

#205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 41.79 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.49

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:42.34 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:54.04

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:55.27 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 36.27

Upington Swemklub -zf McGawi-ZM     Total Individual Entries: 91  -  Total Relays: 0
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Valsrivier Swimming Club-FD

 1 Claassen, Adriaan S - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 40.27 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.60

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 36.93 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:01.11

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:56.83 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 33.47

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.63 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:26.60

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.46 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.23

 2 Eksteen, Nienke - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 46.86 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.64

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 46.61 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:10.55

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 51.23 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.29

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:43.29 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.43

 3 Maartens, Gustav F - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:17.86 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:28.80

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:56.53 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.73

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:55.06 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.80

 4 Westcott, Dellyn D - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.80 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:34.75

 5 Wilken, Marine - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 45.32 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:16.67

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:11.77 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:53.11

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 39.59 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.57

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:24.16 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.42

 6 Wilken, Ymeri - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.72 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:26.35

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:26.11 #202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:07.07

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.07 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.33

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:36.93 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 35.62

Valsrivier Swimming Club-FD     Total Individual Entries: 42  -  Total Relays: 0



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/03/2026  Page 44Swimming South Africa-NATL Champs - Organization License

SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2026-NWS - 30/03/2026 to 01/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Welkom Aquatics-LL

 1 Erasmus, Lynise - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.51 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:33.80

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 4:23.83 #206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 1:00.37

#208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.40

 2 Vermaak, Dirk - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 41.83 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:12.24

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 39.39 #107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:03.42

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:34.92 #203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:25.31

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.78 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:15.07

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 32.13

Welkom Aquatics-LL     Total Individual Entries: 14  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Barnes, Hayden T - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:10.78 #105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 38.32

#117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.15 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:35.83

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:22.96 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 34.69

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:05.02 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:30.65

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 31.98 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:29.41

 2 du Preez, Enrico J - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 52.78 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:32.31

#105 Men 16&U 50 Back Prelims 48.22 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:22.43

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:46.10 #207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.94

#301 Men 16&U 200 Back Prelims 3:41.05 #307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 39.64

 3 Nel, Kaira - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 49.24 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:18.13

#106 Women 16&U 50 Back Prelims 43.74 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.15

#202 Women 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:52.94 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.91

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:42.81 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.58

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:29.41

 4 Savvas, Alexio - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 54.24 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:24.54

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:27.47 #201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 3:07.13

#203 Men 16&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.71 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.21

#303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 4:02.12 #305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:34.97

#307 Men 16&U 50 Free Prelims 38.82

 5 Savvas, Chris - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#101 Men 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.34 #103 Men 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.89

#107 Men 16&U 200 IM Prelims 2:51.74 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.15

#201 Men 16&U 200 Free Prelims 2:33.47 #205 Men 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 34.71

#207 Men 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.61 #303 Men 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:18.73

#305 Men 16&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.81 #317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:29.41

 6 Venter, Tatum M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#102 Women 16&U 50 Breast Prelims 42.80 #104 Women 16&U 100 Free Prelims 1:11.69

#108 Women 16&U 200 IM Prelims 3:03.58 #117 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Free Relay 4 x 50 Mix  Relay 2:09.15

#206 Women 16&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.34 #208 Women 16&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.35

#304 Women 16&U 200 Breast Prelims 3:17.88 #308 Women 16&U 50 Free Prelims 33.01

#317 Mixed 15-16 4x50 Medley Relay 4 x 50 Mix Medl 2:29.41

Welkom Super Seals-LL     Total Individual Entries: 47  -  Total Relays: 0


